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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/17/2023 TBD Football - JV Blue @ East Bernard (Scrimmage) East Bernard H S
Thu 08/24/2023 6:00 pm Football - JV Blue @ Covenant Christian COVENANT CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Thu 08/31/2023 6:00 pm Football - JV Blue vs. Liberty High School CLHS Stadium
Thu 09/07/2023 5:00 pm Football - JV Blue @ Kelly Catholic Kelly Catholic High School
Thu 09/14/2023 6:00 pm Football - JV Blue vs. Lutheran South CLHS Stadium
Thu 09/21/2023 6:00 pm Football - JV Blue vs. Houston Christian CLHS Stadium
Thu 09/28/2023 6:00 pm Football - JV Blue vs. Woodlands Christian CLHS Stadium
Thu 10/05/2023 6:00 pm Football - JV Blue @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Thu 10/12/2023 5:00 pm Football - JV Blue vs. St. Thomas CLHS Stadium
Thu 10/19/2023 6:00 pm Football - JV Blue @ Bay Area Christian BAY AREA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Thu 10/26/2023 5:00 pm Football - JV Blue @ Episcopal Episcopal High School - Houston/Bellaire
Thu 11/02/2023 5:30 pm Football - JV vs. East Bernard CLHS Stadium


